
Unleash your creativity as you paint on 
your own canvas for a few minutes, then 
swap with a neighbor to create 
one-of-a-kind shared masterpieces.
All ages welcome. Space is limited, please 
contact individual branch for registration details.

Public Libraries

This project is funded in part through a grant from the California Department of 
Aging and administered locally by the Orange County Office on Aging.

OC Public Libraries Presents

Collaborative 
Creations: 
Paint & Swap

La Habra Library
562-694-0078
Tuesday, May 6 at 5:00 PM

Garden Grove Chapman Library
714-539-2115
Monday, May 12 at 5:00 PM

Fountain Valley Library
714-962-1324
Tuesday, May 20 at 4:00 PM

Seal Beach Library
562-431-3584
Thursday, May 22 at 4:00 PM

Laguna Niguel Library
949-249-5252
Thursday, May 29 at 4:00 PM

Ladera Ranch Library
949-234-5940
Saturday, May 31 at 2:00 PM

Tustin Library
714-544-7725
Thursday, June 5 at 5:00 PM

La Palma Library
714-523-8585
Tuesday, June 10 at 3:00 PM

Laguna Hills Technology Library
949-707-2699
Wednesday, June 11 at 4:00 PM

Costa Mesa Donald Dungan Library
949-646-8845
Wednesday, June 11 at 5:00 PM

Los Alamitos Rossmoor Library
562-430-1048
Monday, June 16 at 5:00 PM
San Clemente Library
949-492-3493
Monday, June 16 at 4:00 PM
Brea Library
714-671-1722
Thursday, June 19 at 5:30 PM
Garden Grove Tibor Rubin Library
714-897-2594
Thursday, June 26 at 4:00 PM


